10989 KNOW ALL N	1EN BY THESE	WARRANTY DEED	Mai hac a	LIBHING CO . POSTLAND. OR. 8	1204
hereinafter called the	AEN BY THESE PRESENT ifornia Corporatio grantor, for the consideration ATES, INC., all Ore by grant, bargain, sell and al property, with the	TS, That MART	IN DEVELOPMENT	4797	(Ar.)
PINECREST EST	grantor, for the consideration ATES, INC, an Ore by grant, bargain, sell and al property, with the tenemer the County of KLAMATE	hereinafter et.		RPORATION,	
Beaid	by grant hand a	yon Cornom i	a and the paid he	******	
pertaining, situated in a	he Country, with the tenemer	convey unto the sa	d grantee and granted	, hereinafter calle	
Lot 8 in PI	ATES, INC., AD. Ore by grant, bargain, sell and al property, with the tenemer the County of KLAMATE OCK 5 OF Tract No.	L and State of	nd appurtenances thereun	heirs, successors an	d
· //	OCK DOF man .		ucscribed no fat		-
Official pl	at thereof on fin	THECT	EST, according to	the	
of Klamath (County, Oregon.	in the offic	e of the County -	ene	
b	oregon.		- county C	lerk	
to .			• .		.
E	•		· · ·		
E	•		•	•	
a n	•				
			•		
To Have and to T	IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	•		•	
And said grantor he	Id the same unto the said gi	NTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	VERSE SIDE		
grantor is lawfully seized in except for eas apparent on th	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CON Id the same unto the said ga reby covenants to and with a fee simple of the above gra cements, rights of the land or arise	said grantee and A	heirs, successors and assid	as forever	📲
apparent on th	ements, rights of	inted premises, free	form all encumbers	and assigns, that	
Etantos mili	drising	by one is	LCCIONS, whether		📓
OFFICE VERY ZEAR VIEW	whomsoever, except those ci consideration paid for this designation paid for this designation of the sentence betw and where the cont	laiming under the al	d parcel thereof against th	and that	
part of the consider anon average	Second Vernstate Zal Dr this	transfer, stated in te	rms of dollars is thin and	Ces.	
Ine true and actual ORGANIZATION ACTUAL Part of the Constraint of the Construing this deed In construing this deed changes shall be implied to m In Witness Whereof, th if a corporate grantor, it has corder of its board of directors.	and where the context so re and where the context so re ake the provisions hereof ap e grantor has executed this is aused its name to be	veen the symbols () it	KURAVER BURE AVER VERVERVERVERVERVERVERVERVERVERVERVERVERV	cess of sloo	
In Witness Whereof th	ake the provisions hereof ap e grantor has executed this in caused its name to be signed	quires, the singular	applicable, should be deleted.	See ORS 93.030.)	
If witness Whereof, th if a corporate grantor, it has corder of its board of <u>directors</u> .	aused its para to t	nstrument this 15	rations and to individuals.	l grammatical	
Coard of directors.	name to be signed	and seal affixed by	its officers its officers	- St 97582 1	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		MARTIN D	EVELOPMENT CORPOR	theseto by	
	🗄 H ORNIA – 🐰	By: L. Acm	Nut CORPOP	ASTON	
TATE OF OREGON	TUNNER IN ALS ALGUST 3, 1387	By: Mane	PITTE	e Pres gl-	
County of	STATE	of antorn, Count	City & San Francisco 1982	Cretary	~~~
			San Francisko	- Sills month	
Personally appeared the above name	N	ancy L, Wille	E. Samuel Wheel	or	
	each for	himself and not one to	nson who, being r the other, did say that the i	duly sworn,	
and acknowledged the	Land a	Vice-	president and that the	former is the	
nt to be		Develon	mont of the second seco		
Before me:	half of sa	provide and the said of the said corporation and that said	Ment Corporations foregoing instrument is the co instrument was signed and sa rity of its board of directors: not to be insert of directors:	corporation,	
	them acks Bei	nowledged said instrum	foregoing instrument is the co instrument was signed and se rity of its board of directors; and to be its voluntary act and the its voluntary act and	aled in be-	
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	 	lan 11	I les	d deed.	
commission expires:	My commi	blic for Quernax Cal	ifornia (OFFICIAL SEAL)	
		Aucor	<u></u>		
		• •		📲	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND AD	RESS		E OF OREGON,	📠	
		· Co	unty of <u>Klamath</u>	ss.	
		ment	was the within	instru	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADD			and the record	On the later	
T es		FOR IN DOOL	M 82	Corded States	
460	RECOR	ULK USE . IIIC/ICA	Without	or as	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Record	of Deeds of said	·····	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP ongo is requested ell faz statoments shell be ser	t to the fellowing adda.	County		cal of	
		()	Biehn County Cle	erk	
NAME, ADDRESS, 21P		By	.00	lificer	
		N2 99.1	- no	-pury States	